Quality Standards
Materials of Construction
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Filter Media
Cage/Support
Core/End Cap
Ordering Information
DPSDDT Removal Ratings End Cap Nominal Length Seal Material
F
L
O
W
05=5"
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
-P
2210=0.22µm+0.1µm
2222=0.22µm+0.22µm
4522=0.45µm+0.22µm
4545=0.45µm+0.45um
6545=0.65µm+0.45µm
Features and Bene�ts
Double-layer hydrophilic PES membrane which requires no pre-wetting
Asymmetric pre-filter layer provides longer service life and lower filtration cost
Broad chemical compatibility (pH 1-14)
Provides 10x the safety when compared to normal PES filters
Design allows for multiple autoclave cycles (up to 30) and extended use
Pharmaceutical Industry
Filtration Solutions 9-10
HSF=226 /Fin (PBT Insert)
HSC=226 /Flat (PBT Insert)
HTF=222 /Fin (PBT Insert)
HTC=222 /Flat (PBT Insert)
DOE=Double Open End
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=Viton
P=PFA/Viton
Double-Layer PES Membrane
(Asymmetric PES + Symmetric PES)
Sterilization
up to 100 cycles (135°C for 30min< 0.3 bar per cycle)
up to 200 cycles (130°C for 30min per cycle)
Inline Steam Sterilization
Autoclave
Integrity Test Data
≥0.34 MPa (water) ,0.45+0.22µm
≤25 ml/min/10” @ 0.275MPa (water),0.45+0.22µm
Bubble Point
Diffusion Flow
Operating Conditions
6.9 bar (100 psi) at 25 °C
4.0 bar (58 psi) at 60 °C
2.4 bar (35 psi) at 80 °C
Max. Operating Pressure
Max.Differential  Pressure